
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
14 
57 

130 
21 
65 

197 
85 
74 
17 

193 
151 
39 
32 
59 
50 
33 

675 
44 

103 
16 

176 
7 

229 

42 
54 

127 
331 
80 
75 

174 
92 

100 
46 

800 
31 

342 

Name 
ABBONDANDOLO Nicola 
D'ALBERTO Daniel 
MORANDI Viviana 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
GUERRA Riccardo 
CAREDDU Costantino 
SANTONASTASO Clemente 
DE PETRILLO Fabio 
BONADONNA Christian 
OLTEAN Ioan claudiu 
D'ANDREA Federico 
DEL PADRONE Cesare 
CANDREA Ioan 
FORGIONE Giovanni pietro 
CAVANI Andrea 
BARRILE Lorenzo 
MALAGOLI Silvio 
BONVEGNA Antonio 
SCOTTO Dario 
BARBETTA Aleandro 
PITTARI Salvatore 
LIONTI Andrea 
PONZINI Giuseppe 

PROVERBIO Samantha 
CUSCELA Paolo 
SERVILLO Michele 
ERINI Simone 
SGREVA Enrico 
MARELLA Jacopo 
PARODI Angelo 
BASILE Dario 
COLOMBINI Massimiliano 
BURATTI Maurizio 
MILANI Alessio 
MERLINI Alessandra 
ABATE Kevin 

Club Class 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A2TMOTO3 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 

A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:22.405 
1:23.143 
1:24.115 
1:24.520 
1:24.251 
1:24.297 
1:24.759 
1:25.088 
1:25.261 
1:25.086 
1:24.678 
1:25.843 
1:26.459 
1:27.426 
1:26.551 
1:28.871 
1:30.728 
1:32.619 
1:33.381 
1:35.240 
1:35.030 
1:46.268 
1:30.774 

Total Tm 
9:42.789 
9:54.223 
9:54.813 
9:55.474 
9:56.568 
9:57.186 
9:57.624 
9:59.061 

10:01.191 
10:04.241 
10:10.495 
10:18.398 
10:19.095 
10:21.080 
10:23.647 
10:34.165 
10:40.250 
9:25.459 
9:26.516 
9:34.958 
9:41.775 

10:53.010 
7:43.799 

Diff 

11.434 
12.024 
12.685 
13.779 
14.397 
14.835 
16.272 
18.402 
21.452 
27.706 
35.609 
36.306 
38.291 
40.858 
51.376 
57.461 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

11.434 
0.590 
0.661 
1.094 
0.618 
0.438 
1.437 
2.130 
3.050 
6.254 
7.903 
0.697 
1.985 
2.567 

10.518 
6.085 
1 Lap 
1.057 
8.442 
6.817 

1:11.235 
1 Lap 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.434 

Avg. Speed 

101,615 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.405 

Best Speed 

102,664 

Best Lap by 
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Ligurbike 
AMATORI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Race (7 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

02/08/2020 16:40 


